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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Nicolau D.D. (Doty ALABAMA USA C 2008
2 O'Leary Ellen D GEORGIA USA U
3 T Aher Bonnie CONNECTCUT USA U
3 T Cummins Judith S METRO NYC USA C 2006
5 Boesch Kit NEBR-S.DAK USA U
6 Hiatt Diane NEVADA USA U
7 Brynildsen Karen METRO NYC USA U
8 Lawrence Sarah P NEW JERSEY USA U
9 Abrahams Terry J CENTRAL FL USA U
10 Jackson Una A S.CAROLINA USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's0
Number of C's2
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's8
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * O'Leary,Ellen D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 1 U 10
2 * Nicolau,D BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 2 C 2008 20
3 * Lawrence,Sarah P NEW JERSEY USA 5 U 50
4 * Brynildsen,Karen METRO NYC USA 6 U 60
5 * Hiatt,Diane SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA 8 U 80
6 * Cummins,Judith S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA C 2006 2960
7 * Abrahams,Terry J INC.      CENTRAL FL USA 10 U 9108
8 * Jackson,Una A SAVANNAHFC S.CAROLINA USA 13 U 9131
9 * Aher,Bonnie CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA U 9914
10 * Boesch,Kit LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA U 9949
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Stasinos,Mark      Pool 2 Badawi,Amgad
O'Leary,Ellen D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA Nicolau,D BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Brynildsen,Karen METRO NYC USA Lawrence,Sarah P NEW JERSEY USA
Hiatt,Diane SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA Cummins,Judith S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Jackson,Una A SAVANNAHFC S.CAROLINA USA Abrahams,Terry J INC.      CENTRAL FL USA
Aher,Bonnie CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Boesch,Kit LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 O'Leary,Ellen D V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 19 11   8 2

2 Brynildsen,Karen D
1

D
4
V

5
D

2
1 12 16  -4 4

3 Hiatt,Diane D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 15 16  -1 3

4 Jackson,Una A D
2
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 5 20 -15 5

5 Aher,Bonnie V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 8  12 1

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:45:36    Time Out:  14:05:52

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Abrahams,Terry J D
2
V

5
D

1
D

1
1 9 18  -9 4

2 Cummins,Judith S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
4 20 10  10 1

3 Lawrence,Sarah P D
3
D

3
D

1
D

3
0 10 20 -10 5

4 Nicolau,D V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 19 10   9 2

5 Boesch,Kit V
5
D

1
V

5
D

3
2 14 14   0 3

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:46:15    Time Out:  14:05:52

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Aher,Bonnie 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220 N N Y
2 Cummins,Judith S 4 4 1.000 20 10 10 10001020 N N Y
3 Nicolau,D 3 4 0.750 19 10 9 7500919 N N Y
4 O'Leary,Ellen D 3 4 0.750 19 11 8 7500819 N N Y
5 Boesch,Kit 2 4 0.500 14 14 0 5000014 N N Y
6 Hiatt,Diane 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915 N N Y
7 Brynildsen,Karen 1 4 0.250 12 16 -4 2499612 N N Y
8 Abrahams,Terry J 1 4 0.250 9 18 -9 2499109 N N Y
9 Lawrence,Sarah P 0 4 0.000 10 20 -10 -990 N N Y
10 Jackson,Una A 0 4 0.000 5 20 -15 -1495 N N Y
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            A                           
  1)  16-Aher,Bonnie

Aher,Bonnie
Bye

 16)

  9) 703-Lawrence,Sarah P

Lawrence,Sarah P
10-5

  8)   6-Abrahams,Terry J

  5) 118-Boesch,Kit

Boesch,Kit
Bye

 12)

 13)

O'Leary,Ellen D
Bye

  4) 903-O'Leary,Ellen D

  3) 885-Nicolau,D

Nicolau,D
Bye

 14)

 11)

Hiatt,Diane
Bye

  6) 531-Hiatt,Diane

  7) 153-Brynildsen,Karen

Brynildsen,Karen
10-0

 10) 588-Jackson,Una A

 15)

Cummins,Judith S
Bye

  2) 268-Cummins,Judith S
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Aher,Bonnie 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220
2 Cummins,Judith S 4 4 1.000 20 10 10 10001020
3 Nicolau,D 3 4 0.750 19 10 9 7500919
4 O'Leary,Ellen D 3 4 0.750 19 11 8 7500819
5 Boesch,Kit 2 4 0.500 14 14 0 5000014
6 Hiatt,Diane 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915
7 Brynildsen,Karen 1 4 0.250 12 16 -4 2499612
8 Abrahams,Terry J 1 4 0.250 9 18 -9 2499109
9 Lawrence,Sarah P 0 4 0.000 10 20 -10 -990
10 Jackson,Una A 0 4 0.000 5 20 -15 -1495
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                                              B                 C              D                        
  1)  16-Aher,Bonnie

Aher,Bonnie
  8) 703-Lawrence,Sarah P 10-7

  4)O'Leary,E...
  5) 118-Boesch,Kit 10-4

O'Leary,Ellen D
  4) 903-O'Leary,Ellen D 10-7

Nicolau,D
  3) 885-Nicolau,D 10-7

Nicolau,D
  6) 531-Hiatt,Diane 10-7

  3)Nicolau,D
  7) 153-Brynildsen,Karen 10-9

Cummins,Judith S
  2) 268-Cummins,Judith S 10-1
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Aher,Bonnie 1 1 CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
2 Cummins,Judith S 2 2 MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
3 Nicolau,D 3 3 BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
4 O'Leary,Ellen D 4 4 ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
5 Boesch,Kit 5 5 LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA
6 Hiatt,Diane 6 6 SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA
7 Brynildsen,Karen 7 7 METRO NYC USA
8 Lawrence,Sarah P 9 9 NEW JERSEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Badawi,Amgad 2  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
No Sig. B(2)  
Stasinos,Mark 1  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
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